Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

PA0-100

Sales |ID S0644087

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
CAT221DBSCK

CAU035355

5ZT2CALB3LU035355

PAW PAWS CAMPER CITY -
PICAYUNE, MS

808 MEMORIAL BLVD
PICAYUNE, MS 39466

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CATMO
CATB827-23

CATB428

CATB60148

CAT1314

CAT067-1

CAT719-1

MOCHA DECOR

CUSTOMER VALUE PACKAGE SBX 13.5 BTU
DUCTED A/C, RANGE W/OVEN IPO 3 BURNER
COOKTOP, RANGE HOOD, MICROWAVE, LED INT
LIGHTING, DEEP BASIN UNDERMOUNT 50/50 SINK,
SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, STAB JACKS (4),
20LB LP BOTTLES/COVER, WTR HTR BYPASS
WINTERIZATION KIT, 5/8" TONGUE & GROOVE
PLYWOOD FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE $1,265.00)

EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAGE - SBX POWER
AWNING W/LED LIGHT, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, E-COAT SPORT STYLE
WHEEL PKG, GAS/ELEC DSI WTR HTR, OS LED
LIGHT MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS (2), XL GRAB
HANDLE AT MAIN ENT, BACK UP CAMERA PREP,
SPARE TIRE W/ CARRIER & COVER (RETAIL VALUE
$1,105.00)

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE - SBX
FURRION DVD/MP3/FM STEREO, W/BT AND USB
CHARGING PORT, UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER
SYSTEM, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR PANEL, PLEATED
NIGHT SHADES IN LR, JACK-KNIFE SOFA W/FLIP
DOWN CUP HOLDERS/ARM REST (RETAIL VALUE
$615.00)

ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY (N/A ON NON-
SLIDES & NON-SELF CONTAINED)

15K BTU DUCTED AIR CONDITIONER IPO 13.5K
BTU

KITCHEN SINK COVER (2)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$217.50

$145.00

$50.75

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$27,766.05

$2,347.75

$30,113.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
a ljs A Sales ID S0644087
Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO PAW PAWS CAMPER CITY -
! PICAYUNE, MS
MODEL: CAT221DBSCK ARnEaSL 808 MEMORIAL BLVD
; PICAYUNE, MS 39466
SERIAL NO.: CAUO035355 1
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CALB3LU035355
60131 SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FLIP-DOWN 1.00 $217.50
STEPS
CAT950 ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,705.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $12.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$27,766.05 $2,347.75 $30,113.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



